

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 12
27 JUN 2019 - 10:00

1m Springboard - Girls B Preliminary

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne		
JUDGE 1	PANEL A (1 2 5 6)	JUDGE 1	PANEL B (3 4 7 8)
JUDGE 2	ZUGIC Snezana	JUDGE 2	MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria
JUDGE 3	OGDEN Jane	JUDGE 3	EKBLOM Hedvig
JUDGE 4	BRUNNER Kathy	JUDGE 4	PICKER Christian
JUDGE 5	JAFCSAK Zsolt	JUDGE 5	DONOVAN Sanda
JUDGE 5	BEKETOV Andrei	JUDGE 5	TUXEN Liv Anne
RESERVE	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	RESERVE	HERNANDO Carla

1	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne	GBR	02 SEP 2004	329.15	
2	HUBERT Lotti	GER	01 NOV 2004	315.70	13.45
3	HOULDEN-MPOFU Richelle	GBR	03 APR 2004	313.60	15.55
4	KRAUSS Johanna	GER	17 AUG 2005	312.30	16.85
5	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	21 JAN 2005	311.65	17.50
6	LARCADA HERRERA Emma	ESP	12 APR 2005	300.35	28.80
7	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	25 JUN 2005	292.95	36.20
8	PROSEKOVA Viktoriia	RUS	09 SEP 2005	286.95	42.20
9	KACK Odessa	FIN	16 DEC 2005	282.75	46.40
10	NILSSON Matilda	SWE	15 MAR 2004	276.35	52.80
11	KOROLEVA Anna	RUS	2005	273.00	56.15
12	IDRYSAVA Aliona	BLR	20 OCT 2005	272.70	56.45
13	BARTOLIC Barbara	CRO	23 FEB 2005	268.95	60.20
14	HULJEV Bruna	CRO	09 JUL 2004	255.05	74.10
15	MIKYNova Eliska	CZE	29 SEP 2005	247.15	82.00
16	KUN Patricia	HUN	24 APR 2004	245.75	83.40
17	LUKASZEWICZ Maria	POL	2004	238.10	91.05
18	MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla	ESP	21 FEB 2004	233.45	95.70
19	GARGAM Maelle	FRA	27 DEC 2004	233.15	96.00
20	PAPPAS Melina Katalina	HUN	12 JAN 2004	232.80	96.35
21	MATIJEVIC Emilija	SRB	26 JUL 2005	216.85	112.30

Event 12

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 27 JUN 2019 at 13:11

Page 1



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
27 JUN 2019 - 10:00

1m Springboard - Girls B Preliminary

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne			
JUDGE 1	PANEL A (1 2 5 6) ZUGIC Snezana		JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria	
JUDGE 2	OGDEN Jane		JUDGE 2 EKBLOM Hedvig	
JUDGE 3	BRUNNER Kathy		JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian	
JUDGE 4	JAFCSAK Zsolt		JUDGE 4 DONOVAL Sanda	
JUDGE 5	BEKETOV Andrei		JUDGE 5 TUXEN Liv Anne	
RESERVE	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos		RESERVE HERNANDO Carla	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne	GBR	02 SEP 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		33.00	33.00	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		39.00	72.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	105.15	
				103C	1.6	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	137.95	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	180.85	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	226.45	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.00	278.45	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	329.15	
2	HUBERT Lotti	GER	01 NOV 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	31.45	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		31.20	62.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		38.25	100.90	
				401A	1.8	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		31.50	132.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.90	175.30	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		46.80	222.10	
				303B	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	262.90	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		52.80	315.70	13.45
3	HOULDEN-MPOFU Richelle	GBR	03 APR 2004	401A	1.8	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	32.40	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	66.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		34.00	100.00	
				103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		37.40	137.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	178.10	
				303B	2.4	1.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		39.60	217.70	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	268.10	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	313.60	15.55
4	KRAUSS Johanna	GER	17 AUG 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	34.85	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	65.25	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	100.95	
				401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.75	131.70	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	174.60	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.00	213.60	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	261.60	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	312.30	16.85

Event 12

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 27 JUN 2019 at 13:12

Page 1



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
5	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	21 JAN 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	30.75	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		31.20	61.95	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	98.70	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	132.70	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.30	165.00	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	211.80	
				203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		49.45	261.25	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	311.65	17.50
6	LARCADA HERRERA Emma	ESP	12 APR 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.25	26.25	
				103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	61.95	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	95.55	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	129.55	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		45.10	174.65	
				303C	2.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	218.75	
				105C	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		45.60	264.35	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	300.35	28.80
7	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	25 JUN 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	31.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		34.00	65.50	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	96.70	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	128.15	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.60	161.75	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.10	200.85	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	243.75	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	292.95	36.20
8	PROSEKOVA Viktoriia	RUS	09 SEP 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	35.70	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	69.30	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	98.20	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.20	132.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	175.30	
				203B	2.3	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		33.35	208.65	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		35.10	243.75	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	286.95	42.20
9	KACK Odessa	FIN	16 DEC 2005	401A	1.8	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.70	29.70	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	62.50	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	93.10	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	128.30	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	159.75	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	199.35	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	241.35	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	282.75	46.40
10	NILSSON Matilda	SWE	15 MAR 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.05	28.05	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		33.60	61.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	94.80	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		29.25	124.05	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.30	160.35	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	201.75	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		35.00	236.75	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	276.35	52.80

Event 12

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 27 JUN 2019 at 13:12

Page 2



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	KOROLEVA Anna	RUS	2005	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	31.50	56.15
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	62.95	
				201A	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		37.40	100.35	
				301A	1.8	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.10	135.45	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5		13.65	149.10	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	192.30	
				203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	240.60	
				303B	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	273.00	
12	IDRYSAVA Aliona	BLR	20 OCT 2005	401A	1.8	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.40	32.40	56.45
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	63.85	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.60	89.45	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	124.30	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		40.70	165.00	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	205.80	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		42.90	248.70	
				303B	2.4	1.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		24.00	272.70	
13	BARTOLIC Barbara	CRO	23 FEB 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	31.50	60.20
				103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	66.35	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	97.55	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	124.75	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	162.55	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		32.40	194.95	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.80	231.75	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	268.95	
14	HULJEV Bruna	CRO	09 JUL 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	29.75	74.10
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	58.65	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	88.65	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	118.25	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0		27.90	146.15	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		34.50	180.65	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		37.20	217.85	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	255.05	
15	MIKYNOVA Eliska	CZE	29 SEP 2005	201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	27.20	82.00
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	54.40	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	83.30	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		29.40	112.70	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	145.10	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	184.70	
				203B	2.3	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		26.45	211.15	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		36.00	247.15	



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
16	KUN Patricia	HUN	24 APR 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.75	27.75	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	55.80	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	83.80	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	109.30	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		32.55	141.85	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	180.25	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		33.60	213.85	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	245.75	83.40
17	LUKASZEWICZ Maria	POL	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		25.50	25.50	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		26.40	51.90	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	84.20	
				401A	1.8	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		26.10	110.30	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	143.30	
				403B	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		33.60	176.90	
				203B	2.3	1.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	204.50	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.60	238.10	91.05
18	MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla	ESP	21 FEB 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	27.00	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		30.40	57.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	57.40	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.60	88.00	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0		27.20	115.20	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.25	155.45	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	198.65	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		34.80	233.45	95.70
19	GARGAM Maelle	FRA	27 DEC 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	28.90	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	55.30	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	83.35	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0		26.25	109.60	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	146.35	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		36.80	183.15	
				105C	2.4	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		19.20	202.35	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		30.80	233.15	96.00
20	PAPPAS Melina Katalina	HUN	12 JAN 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	27.00	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.40	53.40	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	80.60	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		28.90	109.50	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		29.40	138.90	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	171.90	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		31.20	203.10	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		29.70	232.80	96.35
21	MATIJEVIC Emilija	SRB	26 JUL 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	24.75	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	53.65	
				201B	1.6	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	76.85	
				303C	2.1	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5		15.75	92.60	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		23.40	116.00	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	148.40	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	190.40	
				203B	2.3	1.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		26.45	216.85	112.30

Event 12

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 27 JUN 2019 at 13:12

Page 4





Event Summary

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	TOTAL	GAP	POINTS
1	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne	GBR	02 SEP 2004	329.15		
2	HUBERT Lotti	GER	01 NOV 2004	315.70	13.45	
3	HOULDEN-MPOFU Richelle	GBR	03 APR 2004	313.60	15.55	
4	KRAUSS Johanna	GER	17 AUG 2005	312.30	16.85	
5	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	21 JAN 2005	311.65	17.50	
6	LARCADA HERRERA Emma	ESP	12 APR 2005	300.35	28.80	
7	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	25 JUN 2005	292.95	36.20	
8	PROSEKOVA Viktoriia	RUS	09 SEP 2005	286.95	42.20	
9	KACK Odessa	FIN	16 DEC 2005	282.75	46.40	
10	NILSSON Matilda	SWE	15 MAR 2004	276.35	52.80	
11	KOROLEVA Anna	RUS	2005	273.00	56.15	
12	IDRYSAVA Aliona	BLR	20 OCT 2005	272.70	56.45	
13	BARTOLIC Barbara	CRO	23 FEB 2005	268.95	60.20	
14	HULJEV Bruna	CRO	09 JUL 2004	255.05	74.10	
15	MIKYNova Eliska	CZE	29 SEP 2005	247.15	82.00	
16	KUN Patricia	HUN	24 APR 2004	245.75	83.40	
17	LUKASZEWICZ Maria	POL	2004	238.10	91.05	
18	MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla	ESP	21 FEB 2004	233.45	95.70	
19	GARGAM Maelle	FRA	27 DEC 2004	233.15	96.00	
20	PAPPAS Melina Katalina	HUN	12 JAN 2004	232.80	96.35	
21	MATJEVIC Emilija	SRB	26 JUL 2005	216.85	112.30	



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 1
25 JUN 2019 - 10:00

1m Springboard - Boys B Preliminary

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne	
	PANEL A (1 2 3 6 7)	PANEL B (4 5 8 9)
JUDGE 1	MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria	JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda
JUDGE 2	JAFCSAK Zsolt	JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 3	DONOVAL Sandra	JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul
JUDGE 4	BRUNNER Kathy	JUDGE 4 PICKER Christian
JUDGE 5	OGDEN Jane	JUDGE 5 EKBLUM Hedvig

1	LEDINSKI David	CRO	08 JUN 2004	377.20	
2	EDUTOV Igor	RUS	05 OCT 2004	371.95	5.25
3	TARANU Carlos	GER	15 MAR 2004	364.45	12.75
4	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	23 JUL 2004	364.30	12.90
5	BULL Nathan	GBR	19 DEC 2004	363.15	14.05
6	BAKER Leon	GBR	06 MAR 2005	359.35	17.85
7	CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo	ESP	18 DEC 2004	359.20	18.00
8	KARPOV Ivan	RUS	15 FEB 2004	358.45	18.75
9	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	08 JAN 2005	355.50	21.70
10	SCHAUER Jonathan	GER	18 MAY 2005	348.20	29.00
11	LUNDE-HELSETH Elias	NOR	27 MAR 2004	342.90	34.30
12	ALEXANDRU Avasiloe	ROU	26 NOV 2004	329.65	47.55
13	AGOUN Leyth	FRA	16 OCT 2005	312.85	64.35
14	KNOLL Anton	AUT	25 NOV 2004	293.45	83.75
15	KOKIC Maro	CRO	13 APR 2005	270.10	107.10
16	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	16 AUG 2004	253.45	123.75
17	SOREJS Josef Hugo	CZE	07 JUL 2005	252.25	124.95

Event 1

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 25 JUN 2019 at 18:53

Page 1



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1
25 JUN 2019 - 10:00

1m Springboard - Boys B Preliminary

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne			
JUDGE 1	PANEL A (1 2 3 6 7) MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria		JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda	
JUDGE 2	JAFCSAK Zsolt		JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin	
JUDGE 3	DONOVAL Sandra		JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul	
JUDGE 4	BRUNNER Kathy		JUDGE 4 PICKER Christian	
JUDGE 5	OGDEN Jane		JUDGE 5 EKBLUM Hedvig	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	LEDINSKI David	CRO	08 JUN 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		33.75	33.75	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	67.75	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		38.25	106.00	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		33.60	139.60	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.00	184.60	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	235.30	
				303B	2.4	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	280.90	
				203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		48.30	329.20	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	377.20	
				2	EDUTOV Igor	RUS	05 OCT 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5
201B	1.6	1.0	6.5					6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	70.20	
301B	1.7	1.0	6.0					5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	99.95	
401A	1.8	1.0	5.5					6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	132.35	
5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5					5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.60	171.95	
403B	2.4	1.0	6.0					6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	216.35	
105B	2.6	1.0	5.5					6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	263.15	
305C	3.0	1.0	6.0					6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	318.65	
5333D	2.6	1.0	6.5					6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		53.30	371.95	5.25
3	TARANU Carlos	GER	15 MAR 2004	201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		34.40	34.40	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		40.80	75.20	
				401A	1.8	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.20	100.40	
				5331D	2.2	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		50.60	151.00	
				103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		35.70	186.70	
				105B	2.6	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		31.20	217.90	
				405C	3.1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.25	272.15	
				303B	2.4	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	318.95	
5333D	2.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		45.50	364.45	12.75				



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	23 JUL 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		38.25	38.25	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	73.45	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	106.60	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	141.70	
				5331D	2.2	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		50.60	192.30	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.40	241.70	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		57.20	298.90	
				305C	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.5		9.00	307.90	
403B	2.4	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		56.40	364.30	12.90				
5	BULL Nathan	GBR	19 DEC 2004	101C	1.2	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		22.80	22.80	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	70.80	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	97.20	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	127.80	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.70	163.50	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	214.20	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	260.20	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.50	302.70	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	363.15	14.05
				6	BAKER Leon	GBR	06 MAR 2005	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5
103B	1.7	1.0	6.0					5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.30	63.05	
201B	1.6	1.0	6.5					7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	94.25	
301B	1.7	1.0	7.0					7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		37.40	131.65	
5132D	2.2	1.0	7.0					7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.30	178.95	
405C	3.1	1.0	5.0					5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		46.50	225.45	
105B	2.6	1.0	7.5					6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	280.05	
303B	2.4	1.0	6.0					6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	326.85	
5134D	2.6	1.0	4.0					4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		32.50	359.35	17.85
7	CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo	ESP	18 DEC 2004					103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.60	67.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		33.15	100.15	
				401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	131.65	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	170.50	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	221.20	
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		60.00	281.20	
				203B	2.3	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		27.60	308.80	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	359.20	18.00
				8	KARPOV Ivan	RUS	15 FEB 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5
401B	1.5	1.0	7.5					6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		33.00	67.85	
201B	1.6	1.0	6.5					6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	99.85	
301B	1.7	1.0	7.5					7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		37.40	137.25	
5233D	2.5	1.0	6.0					5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		43.75	181.00	
405C	3.1	1.0	4.5					5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		41.85	222.85	
205C	3.0	1.0	4.0					4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.00	261.85	
305C	3.0	1.0	4.5					5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	303.85	
5134D	2.6	1.0	7.0					7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		54.60	358.45	18.75



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
9	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	08 JAN 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.40	37.40	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	68.60	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	104.30	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	140.30	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		19.80	160.10	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	210.50	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.40	259.90	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		57.20	317.10	
				303B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	355.50	21.70
10	SCHAUER Jonathan	GER	18 MAY 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	35.70	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	60.50	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	86.00	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	119.30	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.90	162.20	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	209.00	
				105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		54.60	263.60	
				303B	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	303.20	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		45.00	348.20	29.00
11	LUNDE-HELSETH Elias	NOR	27 MAR 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	33.15	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	61.95	
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		26.35	88.30	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	115.30	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.00	159.30	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	206.10	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		43.20	249.30	
				303B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	296.10	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		46.80	342.90	34.30
12	ALEXANDRU Avasiloe	ROU	26 NOV 2004	103C	1.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	27.20	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.00	60.20	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	94.20	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		29.25	123.45	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	158.65	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.20	195.85	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	241.35	
				305C	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		48.00	289.35	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		40.30	329.65	47.55
13	AGOUN Leyth	FRA	16 OCT 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	33.15	
				201B	1.6	1.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	61.95	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	92.55	
				401A	1.8	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.00	119.55	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		37.40	156.95	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.70	194.65	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.10	229.75	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.20	272.95	
				303C	2.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	312.85	64.35



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
14	KNOLL Anton	AUT	25 NOV 2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.15	33.15	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		25.60	58.75	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	86.80	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.75	114.55	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	147.55	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	182.75	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	218.75	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	256.70	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	293.45	83.75
15	KOKIC Maro	GRO	13 APR 2005	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
				401A	1.8	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	62.10	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	87.70	
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		20.40	108.10	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.50	139.60	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	181.20	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		40.80	222.00	
				203B	2.3	1.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		18.40	240.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		29.70	270.10	107.10
16	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	16 AUG 2004	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	27.00	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	57.60	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.80	82.40	
				301B	1.7	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		17.85	100.25	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	134.90	
				105B	2.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		31.20	166.10	
				403B	2.4	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	200.90	
				203B	2.3	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5		19.55	220.45	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	253.45	123.75
17	SOREJS Josef Hugo	CZE	07 JUL 2005	101B	1.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		19.50	19.50	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	58.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		23.80	81.80	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	108.20	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.40	137.60	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	170.00	
				203B	2.3	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		26.45	196.45	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.40	225.85	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		26.40	252.25	124.95



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 2
25 JUN 2019 - 12:10

3m Springboard - Girls B Preliminary

REFEREE	KERA Ana	
JUDGE 1	PANEL A (1 2 5 6) HERNANDO Carla	JUDGE 1 TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos
JUDGE 2	OGDEN Jane	JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana
JUDGE 3	WIERNIUK Anna	JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana
JUDGE 4	BRUNNER Kathy	JUDGE 4 TUXEN Liv Anne
JUDGE 5	TCIVINSKII Alexander	JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne	GBR	02 SEP 2004	363.10	
2	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	21 JAN 2005	338.10	25.00
3	PROSEKOVA Viktoriia	RUS	09 SEP 2005	336.40	26.70
4	EAGLESTONE Callie	GBR	27 OCT 2004	334.85	28.25
5	HUBERT Lotti	GER	01 NOV 2004	333.95	29.15
6	KURYATNYKOVA Maria	RUS	2005	332.45	30.65
7	NILSSON Matilda	SWE	15 MAR 2004	318.85	44.25
8	LARCADA HERRERA Emma	ESP	12 APR 2005	313.95	49.15
9	KRAUSS Johanna	GER	17 AUG 2005	309.95	53.15
10	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	25 JUN 2005	297.35	65.75
11	MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla	ESP	21 FEB 2004	295.60	67.50
12	HULJEV Bruna	CRO	09 JUL 2004	293.60	69.50
13	IDRYSAVA Aliona	BLR	20 OCT 2005	289.80	73.30
14	BARTOLIC Barbara	CRO	23 FEB 2005	286.10	77.00
15	GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly	GRE	03 JUL 2004	274.35	88.75
16	KACK Odessa	FIN	16 DEC 2005	272.10	91.00
17	MIKYNova Eliska	CZE	29 SEP 2005	269.20	93.90
18	LUKASZEWICZ Maria	POL	2004	264.00	99.10
19	VEISZ Emma	HUN	01 JAN 2005	259.15	103.95
20	MATJJEVIC Emilija	SRB	26 JUL 2005	257.30	105.80

Event 2

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 25 JUN 2019 at 18:54

Page 1



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2
25 JUN 2019 - 12:10

3m Springboard - Girls B Preliminary

REFEREE	KERA Ana			
	PANEL A (1 2 5 6)		PANEL B (3 4 7 8)	
JUDGE 1	HERNANDO Carla		JUDGE 1 TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	
JUDGE 2	OGDEN Jane		JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana	
JUDGE 3	WIERNIUK Anna		JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana	
JUDGE 4	BRUNNER Kathy		JUDGE 4 TUXEN Liv Anne	
JUDGE 5	TCIVINSKII Alexander		JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne	GBR	02 SEP 2004	201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	35.10	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	75.00	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	107.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	148.75	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	187.60	
				405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	243.10	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	301.60	
				205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	363.10	
2	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	21 JAN 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	40.95	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	76.05	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.00	115.05	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	154.95	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	188.55	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		44.55	233.10	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.60	287.70	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	338.10	25.00
3	PROSEKOVA Viktoriia	RUS	09 SEP 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		36.00	36.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	74.70	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	110.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		39.90	150.70	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		42.00	192.70	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.80	244.50	
				305C	2.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	285.10	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		51.30	336.40	26.70
4	EAGLESTONE Callie	GBR	27 OCT 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	28.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		37.80	66.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	106.50	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5		42.00	148.50	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	192.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0		43.40	236.00	
				305C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	282.20	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	334.85	28.25

Event 2

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Report Created 25 JUN 2019 at 18:54

Page 1



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
5	HUBERT Lotti	GER	01 NOV 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		35.20	35.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	74.80		
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	117.55	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	160.60	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	201.55	
				205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		42.00	243.55	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		36.40	279.95	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	333.95	29.15
6	KURYATNYKOVA Maria	RUS	2005	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	42.00	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	75.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	113.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		33.25	146.65	
				5331D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		37.80	184.45	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	230.65	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		53.20	283.85	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.60	332.45	30.65
7	NILSSON Matilda	SWE	15 MAR 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	33.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	70.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	106.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	144.40	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	187.45	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	231.85	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		37.80	269.65	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.20	318.85	44.25
8	LARCADA HERRERA Emma	ESP	12 APR 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	38.85	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	70.05	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		37.80	107.85	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	143.00	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	180.80	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		36.40	217.20	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	264.00	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	313.95	49.15
9	KRAUSS Johanna	GER	17 AUG 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	32.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	68.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		37.05	105.95	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	146.90	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.85	185.75	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	226.25	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	266.75	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	309.95	53.15
10	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	25 JUN 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	40.95	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	68.95	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	104.05	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	138.25	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.00	173.25	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		43.40	216.65	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	262.25	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		35.10	297.35	65.75



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
11	MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla	ESP	21 FEB 2004	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	40.95	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	73.35	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	117.45	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		28.50	145.95	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		28.00	173.95	
				203B	2.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		29.70	203.65	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.75	252.40	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	295.60	67.50
12	HULJEV Bruna	CRO	09 JUL 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		29.60	29.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	63.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	99.50	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.30	132.80	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	171.80	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	205.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		48.60	254.00	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	293.60	69.50
13	IDRYSAVA Aliona	BLR	20 OCT 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	31.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	72.15	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	102.75	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	139.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	179.70	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	221.70	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		51.30	273.00	
				205C	2.8	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		16.80	289.80	73.30
14	BARTOLIC Barbara	CRO	23 FEB 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	40.95	
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		26.40	67.35	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	102.45	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		33.25	135.70	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		31.00	166.70	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	208.70	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	246.50	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	286.10	77.00
15	GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly	GRE	03 JUL 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		28.00	28.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	63.10	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		34.20	97.30	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	136.15	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	171.15	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		27.60	198.75	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		32.40	231.15	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.20	274.35	88.75



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
16	KACK Odessa	FIN	16 DEC 2005	201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	33.30	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5		36.10	69.40	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.00	107.40	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	138.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	179.55	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		33.75	213.30	
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		29.40	242.70	
				305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		29.40	272.10	91.00
17	MIKYNOVA Eliska	CZE	29 SEP 2005	201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	27.00	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		30.40	57.40	
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	82.20	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	115.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	153.00	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		32.40	185.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		43.20	228.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		40.60	269.20	93.90
18	LUKASZEWICZ Maria	POL	2004	103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.40	26.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	59.70	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		34.20	93.90	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.80	131.70	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	169.50	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		30.00	199.50	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		35.10	234.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	264.00	99.10
19	VEISZ Emma	HUN	01 JAN 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.80	24.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		27.00	51.80	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	86.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		32.55	118.55	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		30.00	148.55	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		38.40	186.95	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		37.20	224.15	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		35.00	259.15	103.95
20	MATIJEVIC Emilija	SRB	26 JUL 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	39.90	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	71.10	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	103.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.30	135.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	1.0	1.5		12.60	148.40	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	184.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		43.20	227.60	
				203B	2.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		29.70	257.30	105.80



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Event 20
29 JUN 2019 - 10:00

3m Springboard - Boys B Preliminary

REFEREE	VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran		
	PANEL A (1 2 3 6 7)		PANEL B (4 5 8 9)
JUDGE 1	HERNANDO Carla	JUDGE 1	TUXEN Liv Anne
JUDGE 2	CALDERARA Gianclaudio	JUDGE 2	WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 3	JAFCSAK Zsolt	JUDGE 3	EKBLOM Hedvig
JUDGE 4	PICKER Christian	JUDGE 4	PACHERNEGG Paul
JUDGE 5	TCIVINSKII Alexander	JUDGE 5	MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria
RESERVE	AVASILOAE Florin	RESERVE	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos

1	LARIN Roman	RUS	31 DEC 2004	433.85	
2	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	23 JUL 2004	421.90	11.95
3	BAKER Leon	GBR	06 MAR 2005	420.00	13.85
4	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	08 JAN 2005	408.75	25.10
5	CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo	ESP	18 DEC 2004	408.45	25.40
6	EDUTOV Igor	RUS	05 OCT 2004	408.20	25.65
7	BULL Nathan	GBR	19 DEC 2004	393.30	40.55
8	LEDINSKI David	CRO	08 JUN 2004	389.90	43.95
9	SCHAUER Jonathan	GER	18 MAY 2005	388.80	45.05
10	KNOLL Anton	AUT	25 NOV 2004	366.05	67.80
11	LUNDE-HELSETH Elias	NOR	27 MAR 2004	361.20	72.65
12	EIKERMANN Jaden	GER	14 FEB 2005	356.00	77.85
13	COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL	ESP	14 JAN 2005	340.35	93.50
14	KUDZIN Yauheni	BLR	19 MAR 2005	328.65	105.20
15	ALEXANDRU Avasiloae	ROU	26 NOV 2004	323.45	110.40
16	SOREJS Josef Hugo	CZE	07 JUL 2005	270.10	163.75
17	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	16 AUG 2004	267.15	166.70



Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 20
29 JUN 2019 - 10:00

3m Springboard - Boys B Preliminary

REFEREE	VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran			
	PANEL A (1 2 3 6 7)		PANEL B (4 5 8 9)	
JUDGE 1	HERNANDO Carla		JUDGE 1 TUXEN Liv Anne	
JUDGE 2	CALDERARA Gianclaudio		JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna	
JUDGE 3	JAFCSAK Zsolt		JUDGE 3 EKBLUM Hedvig	
JUDGE 4	PICKER Christian		JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul	
JUDGE 5	TCIVINSKII Alexander		JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria	
RESERVE	AVASILOAE Florin		RESERVE TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	LARIN Roman	RUS	31 DEC 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5		36.00	36.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	78.00	
				201C	1.7	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	113.70	
				301C	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.80	151.50	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	198.75	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		56.70	255.45	
				107C	2.8	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		61.60	317.05	
				305C	2.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	375.85	
				5335D	2.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		58.00	433.85	
2	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	23 JUL 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		38.40	38.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.60	78.00	
				301B	1.9	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		45.60	123.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		48.30	171.90	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	216.00	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	268.50	
				205C	2.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		58.80	327.30	
				107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.60	376.90	
				405B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	421.90	11.95
3	BAKER Leon	GBR	06 MAR 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	33.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		40.95	74.55	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		36.00	110.55	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	147.60	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	192.75	
				405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	251.25	
				107B	3.1	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	302.40	
				305C	2.8	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	357.00	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	420.00	13.85



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	08 JAN 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.20	35.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	70.30	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		41.80	112.10	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		48.30	160.40	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	204.50	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		55.35	259.85	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	297.65	
				107C	2.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		61.60	359.25	
5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	408.75	25.10				
5	CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo	ESP	18 DEC 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		38.70	71.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.95	110.45	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	150.35	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.00	184.35	
				107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		65.10	249.45	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	307.95	
				205C	2.8	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	362.55	
405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	408.45	25.40				
6	EDUTOV Igor	RUS	05 OCT 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	33.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		37.80	71.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	106.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	147.35	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.05	190.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.60	239.00	
				205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	293.00	
				305B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		63.00	356.00	
5335D	2.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		52.20	408.20	25.65				
7	BULL Nathan	GBR	19 DEC 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	32.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	71.65	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		32.40	104.05	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	141.10	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.60	174.70	
				107C	2.8	3.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		60.20	234.90	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	285.30	
				405B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		46.50	331.80	
5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	393.30	40.55				
8	LEDINSKI David	CRO	08 JUN 2004	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	44.10	
				103B	1.6	3.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0		28.80	72.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		39.90	112.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		39.60	152.40	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		37.00	189.40	
				107C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	238.40	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	292.40	
				205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		39.00	331.40	
405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		58.50	389.90	43.95				



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
9	SCHAUER Jonathan	GER	18 MAY 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	35.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		34.20	69.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	103.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	147.70	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	191.80	
				107C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	229.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	280.00	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		51.80	331.80	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	388.80	45.05
10	KNOLL Anton	AUT	25 NOV 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		28.80	60.00	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	91.35	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	134.40	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	173.25	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.60	221.85	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	273.65	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	328.25	
				5235D	2.8	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		37.80	366.05	67.80
11	LUNDE-HELSETH Elias	NOR	27 MAR 2004	201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		32.40	32.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	70.40	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.20	101.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	145.70	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	187.70	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5		39.20	226.90	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		33.75	260.65	
				107C	2.8	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		51.80	312.45	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.75	361.20	72.65
12	EIKERMANN Jaden	GER	14 FEB 2005	403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	42.00	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	72.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		32.40	104.80	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		26.60	131.40	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	171.30	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.00	220.30	
				305C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.00	269.30	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	309.80	
				107C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.20	356.00	77.85
13	COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL	ESP	14 JAN 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	67.20	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	104.25	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	147.30	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.95	188.25	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	226.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		37.80	264.45	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	307.95	
				405C	2.7	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		32.40	340.35	93.50



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
14	KUDZIN Yauheni	BLR	19 MAR 2005	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	32.80		
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.60	72.40		
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	106.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	141.25		
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	176.25		
				107C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		50.40	226.65		
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	264.45		
				305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0		21.00	285.45		
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		43.20	328.65	105.20	
15	ALEXANDRU Avasiloe	ROU	26 NOV 2004	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	32.00		
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	62.60		
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	98.70		
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	139.65		
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		43.05	182.70		
				405C	2.7	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		33.75	216.45		
				5335D	2.9	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		29.00	245.45		
				205B	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5		39.00	284.45		
				305B	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		39.00	323.45	110.40	
16	SOREJS Josef Hugo	CZE	07 JUL 2005	401B	1.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.50	24.50		
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		27.55	52.05		
				201B	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		15.30	67.35		
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.00	102.35		
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	135.95		
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		44.55	180.50		
				107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5		26.60	207.10		
				205C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5		22.40	229.50		
				305C	2.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.60	270.10	163.75	
17	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	16 AUG 2004	403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	36.75		
				103B	1.6	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	62.35		
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	86.65		
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	120.85		
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		29.00	149.85		
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		36.45	186.30		
				107C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0		23.80	210.10		
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		26.60	236.70		
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		30.45	267.15	166.70	



Event Summary

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	TOTAL	GAP	POINTS
1	LARIN Roman	RUS	31 DEC 2004	433.85		
2	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	23 JUL 2004	421.90	11.95	
3	BAKER Leon	GBR	06 MAR 2005	420.00	13.85	
4	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	08 JAN 2005	408.75	25.10	
5	CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo	ESP	18 DEC 2004	408.45	25.40	
6	EDUTOV Igor	RUS	05 OCT 2004	408.20	25.65	
7	BULL Nathan	GBR	19 DEC 2004	393.30	40.55	
8	LEDINSKI David	CRO	08 JUN 2004	389.90	43.95	
9	SCHAUER Jonathan	GER	18 MAY 2005	388.80	45.05	
10	KNOLL Anton	AUT	25 NOV 2004	366.05	67.80	
11	LUNDE-HELSETH Elias	NOR	27 MAR 2004	361.20	72.65	
12	EIKERMANN Jaden	GER	14 FEB 2005	356.00	77.85	
13	COMAS MORERA DE LA VALL	ESP	14 JAN 2005	340.35	93.50	
14	KUDZIN Yauheni	BLR	19 MAR 2005	328.65	105.20	
15	ALEXANDRU Avasiloae	ROU	26 NOV 2004	323.45	110.40	
16	SOREJS Josef Hugo	CZE	07 JUL 2005	270.10	163.75	
17	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	16 AUG 2004	267.15	166.70	

